
Glenville High School Alumni Scholarship Awards to
Gilmer County High School Seniors for Years  2005 to 2016

Scholarships

Awarded

GSC Awards

GCHS Seniors

New/Renewals

$ Range of Awards

2016

5

5 / 0

$3000

2015

10

5 / 5

$125 - $3000

2014

10

7 / 3

$375 - $2,500

2013

7

6 / 1

$500 - $2500

2012

2

1 / 1

$750 - $1500

2011

7

4 / 3

$750 - $2000

2010

10

4 / 6

$500 - $2625 

2009

9

3 / 6

$750 - $3500

2008

13

8 / 5

$1000 - $3500

2007

7

5 / 2

$1500 - $3500

2006

 11

5 / 6

$1000 - $3500

2005

11

5 / 6

$500 - $3500

Other Colleges

GCHS Seniors

New/Renewals

$ Range of Awards

6

5 / 1 

$562.50 - $725

1

1 / 0

$750

3

1 / 2

$250 - $500

3

1 / 2

$375 - $1000

5

5 / 0

$250 - $500

1

1 / 0

$250

4

3 / 1

$250 - $500

4

2 / 2

$500 - $1000

2

0 / 2

$750 - $1125

1

1 / 0

$1000

3

1 / 2

$500

3

1 / 2

$500

TOTALS

SCHOLARSHIP

AWARDS:

DOLLAR AMT

AWARDED:

11

    $19,187.50     
           

11

$15,437.50

13

$11,125

10

$9,875

7

$4,500

8

$7,000

14

$14,250

13

$22,625

15

$31,500

8

$19,000

14

$23,500

14

$20,000

The GHS Alumni Scholarship Committee previously administered two separate scholarship funds; one that was exclusively for GCHS seniors to attend Glenville State College, and

one fund that was for GCHS seniors to attend other colleges and universities.  Effective January 1, 2017, due to a lack of donations to the other college and university fund, we are no

longer able to award scholarships for students to attend other colleges and universities.  Interviews for scholarships are held in the spring of each year by members of the GHS Alumni

Association’s Scholarship Committee.  The scholarship awards are for 1 year and are renewable, at a reduced amount, for up to 4 years contingent on availability of funds, the

student’s academic progress, and their continued financial need.

Balance of GSC Scholarship Fund after 2016 awards and as of January 2017 = $79,757.75

If you have any questions, comments, or suggestions please contact Scholarship Committee Chairperson Julia Murin Lee at 304-345-7793 or Scholarship Fund Treasurer John Gainer at 304-552-7817. 

If you would like to donate to the scholarship fund, please click on this link for the form to do so: www.glenvillehighschool.com/scholarshipfund.pdf 


