

Glenville High School Alumni Scholarship Awards to Gilmer County High School Seniors for Years 2005 to 2016



Scholarships Awarded	2016	2015	2014	2013	2012	2011	2010	2009	2008	2007	2006	2005
GSC Awards	5	10	10	7	2	7	10	9	13	7	11	11
GCHS Seniors New/Renewals	5/0	5/5	7/3	6/1	1/1	4/3	4/6	3/6	8/5	5/2	5/6	5/6
\$ Range of Awards	\$3000	\$125 - \$3000	\$375 - \$2,500	\$500 - \$2500	\$750 - \$1500	\$750 - \$2000	\$500 - \$2625	\$750 - \$3500	\$1000 - \$3500	\$1500 - \$3500	\$1000 - \$3500	\$500 - \$3500
Other Colleges	6	1	3	3	5	1	4	4	2	1	3	3
GCHS Seniors New/Renewals	5/1	1/0	1/2	1/2	5/0	1/0	3/1	2/2	0/2	1/0	1/2	1/2
\$ Range of Awards	\$562.50 - \$725	\$750	\$250 - \$500	\$375 - \$1000	\$250 - \$500	\$250	\$250 - \$500	\$500 - \$1000	\$750 - \$1125	\$1000	\$500	\$500
TOTALS												
SCHOLARSHIP AWARDS:	11	11	13	10	7	8	14	13	15	8	14	14
DOLLAR AMT AWARDED:	\$19,187.50	\$15,437.50	\$11,125	\$9,875	\$4,500	\$7,000	\$14,250	\$22,625	\$31,500	\$19,000	\$23,500	\$20,000

The GHS Alumni Scholarship Committee previously administered two separate scholarship funds; one that was exclusively for GCHS seniors to attend Glenville State College, and one fund that was for GCHS seniors to attend other colleges and universities. Effective January 1, 2017, due to a lack of donations to the *other college and university fund*, we are no longer able to award scholarships for students to attend other colleges and universities. Interviews for scholarships are held in the spring of each year by members of the GHS Alumni Association's Scholarship Committee. The scholarship awards are for 1 year and are renewable, at a reduced amount, for up to 4 years contingent on availability of funds, the student's academic progress, and their continued financial need.

Balance of GSC Scholarship Fund after 2016 awards and as of January 2017 = \$79,757.75

If you have any questions, comments, or suggestions please contact Scholarship Committee Chairperson Julia Murin Lee at 304-345-7793 or Scholarship Fund Treasurer John Gainer at 304-552-7817. If you would like to donate to the scholarship fund, please click on this link for the form to do so: www.glenvillehighschool.com/scholarshipfund.pdf